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Name Contact Information Office
Adamowicz, Ludwik [1]

Professor
ludwik@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-6607
OC 317

Brown, Michael [3]

Professor
mfbrown@u.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-2163
OC 228
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Corrales, Rene [5]

Associate Professor
lrcorral@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-784-9179
OC 206

Hausrath, Andrew [7]

Assistant Professor
hausrath@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-626-1925
BSW 342

Hruby, Victor [9]

Regents Professor Emeritus
hruby@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-6332
OC 215

Kukolich, Stephen [11]

Professor
kukolich@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-2969
OC 316

Lichtenberger, Dennis [13]

Professor
dlichten@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-621-4749
CSML 342

Sanov, Andrei [15]

Professor
sanov@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-626-8399
CSML 230

Wesolowski, Wayne [17]

Lecturer
weso@email.arizona.edu [18]

520-626-8866
Koffler 435
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